
Wed nesday, Octob er 12, 2022
Wednesday, Octob er 26, 2022
Thursday, November 10, 2022
Wed nesday, Decembe r 14, 2022
Wednesday, Ja nuary 1,1, 2023
Wed nesday, Ja nua ry 25,2023
Wednesday, February 8, 2023
Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Wednesday, March 22, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Wednesday, May 10,2023
Wednesday, May 24,2023
Wednesday, June 1,4, 2023
Wednesday, July 5, 2023
Wednesday, July 25, 2023
Wednesday, Augu st 2, 2023
Wed nesday, Augu st 9, 2023
Wednesday, August 16, 2023
Wednesday, August 23, 2023
Wednesday, August 30, 2023
Tuesday, Septemb er t2,2023
Wednesday, September 27, 20213

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting
Special Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Special Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Special Meeting
Special Meeting
Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

Special Meeting
Special Meeting
Regular Meeting

Special Meeting

ts


